8780 Freight
Myerlette 2 Category 1
24" Barstools only
A B C D G
8780_/24 Barstool 24" 440 462 484 506 572
8780_/30 Barstool 30" 440 462 484 506 572
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9780/1 - Dining Chair Height Width Depth
9780/2 - Dining Chair Chair 24" 37" 20" 22 1/2"
Seat 23 1/2" 20" 18"
Chair 30" 43" 20" 22 1/2"
Seat 29 1/2" 20" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
8800 Freight
Odellum 2 Category 1
24" Barstools only
A B C D G
8800_/24 Barstool 24" 495 517 539 561 627
8800_/30 Barstool 30" 495 517 539 561 627
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9800/1 - Dining Chair Height Width Depth
9800/2 - Dining Chair Chair 24" 37 1/2" 21" 25"
Seat 24" 21" 18"
Chair 30" 43 1/2" 21" 25"
Seat 30" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
24"
Barstool /
Espresso
24"
Barstool /
Riverloom
24"
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
30"
Barstool /
Espresso
30"
Barstool /
Riverloom
30"
Fabric 8780DW/24 8780E/24 8780R/24 8780DW/30 8780E/30 8780R/30
Options
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
24"
Barstool /
Espresso
24"
Barstool /
Riverloom
24"
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
30"
Barstool /
Espresso
30"
Barstool /
Riverloom
30"
Fabric 8800DW/24 8800E/24 8800R/24 8800DW/30 8800E/30 8800R/30
63
8840 Freight
Eliella Category 1
24" Barstools only
A B C D G
8840_/24 Barstool 24" 528 550 572 594 660
8840_/30 Barstool 30" 528 550 572 594 660
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9840/1 - Dining Chair Height Width Depth
9840/2 - Dining Chair Chair 24" 37 1/2" 20 1/2" 25"
Seat 23 1/2" 20 1/2" 18"
Chair 30" 43 1/2" 20 1/2" 25"
Seat 29 1/2" 20 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
8860 Freight
Sebra 2 Category 1
24" Barstools only
A B C D G
8860_/24 Barstool 24" 484 506 528 550 616
8860_/30 Barstool 30" 484 506 528 550 616
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9860/1 - Dining Chair Height Width Depth
9860/2 - Dining Chair Chair 24" 39 1/2" 21" 26"
Seat 24" 21" 18"
Chair 30" 45 1/2" 21" 26"
Seat 30" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
24"
Barstool /
Espresso
24"
Barstool /
Riverloom
24"
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
30"
Barstool /
Espresso
30"
Barstool /
Riverloom
30"
Fabric 8840DW/24 8840E/24 8840R/24 8840DW/30 8840E/30 8840R/30
Options
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
24"
Barstool /
Espresso
24"
Barstool /
Riverloom
24"
Barstool /
Dark Walnut
30"
Barstool /
Espresso
30"
Barstool /
Riverloom
30"
Fabric 8860DW/24 8860E/24 8860R/24 8860DW/30 8860E/30 8860R/30
64